2014 BRITISH TRIALS CHAMPIONSHIP
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James Dabill
Michael Brown
Alexz Wigg
Jack Sheppard
Ross Danby
Sam Haslam
Richard Sadler
Andy Chilton
Sam Connor
Jack Price
Jonathan Richardson
Iwan Roberts
James Fry
Dan Thorpe
Ricky Wiggins
Jack Spencer
lan Austermuhle
Billy Bolt

Dec Bullock
Luke Walker
George Morton
Chris Pearson

EXPERT CLASS

Guy Kendrew
James Stones
Joel Edwards
Tom Affleck
Buster Lee Regan
John Crinson
Matthew Maynard
Brad Bullock
James Carr

Ben Sprigg

John Sunter
William Brockbank
Danny Gamble
Richard Timperley
Josh Woods
Emma Bristow
Andrew Blackman
Mark Cottingham
Shaun Fox

Jack Howell
Jonny Starmer
Simon Traves
Tom Ablewhite
Simon Kershaw
John Battensby
Michael Lee

Sam Yeadon

Joel Gowan
Andrew Anderson

Beta
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Jotagas
Gas Gas
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Gas Gas
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Ossa
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Sherco

Beta
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Jotagas
Sherco
Montesa
Sherco
Beta
Jotagas
Sherco
Sherco
Ossa
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
Beta
Ossa
Sherco

Lakes
06-Apr
17
20
15

Lakes
06-Apr
20
13
15
1
10
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Richmond
08-Jun
20
17
11
15
6
10
13
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Richmond
08-Jun
20
17
13
7
5
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03-Aug
20
17
15
13
10
6
4
11
7
8
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Y-G
03-Aug
20
4
6
17
3
11

Edinburgh
17-Aug
20
17
15
11
13
10
1
7
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Edinburgh
17-Aug
20
17
9
15
13
11
8
10

Neath
30-Aug
20
17
11
13
15
10
9
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Neath
30-Aug
20
11
15
13
10
17
5
3
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WofE
20-Sep

Wof E
20-Sep

Torridge
21-Sep

Torridge
21-Sep

TOTAL
97
88
67
63
57
43
28
28
27
24
19
18
17

TOTAL
100
62
58
53
41
39
33
32
28
27
23
20
18
17
17
13
11
10
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